
 

   

 

2025/2026 Holiday Club Planner  

OCTOBER HALF TERM     

  
Mon 20th Oct  Tues 21st Oct   Wed 22nd Oct  Thurs 23rd Oct  Fri 24th Oct  Link to Book  

Cook Stars (Room 1 Prep School) https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/2510 

https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/2511 

https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/2513 

https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/2514 

https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/2515  

 Mr Basketball (Sports Hall) Call Max 07549933087 
Email: mrbasketballnorthwest@gmail.com  

 

  
Mon 27th Oct  Tues 28th Oct   Wed 29th Oct Thurs 30th Oct  Fri 31st Oct  Link to Book  

Jamie Milligan: Multi-sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School)  
  

Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  

Yoga and Craft 
(Prep Hall) 

 Yoga and Craft 
(Prep Hall) 

Yoga and Craft 
(Prep Hall) 

 Kids Halloween Yoga & Creepy Crafts Tickets, AKS Prep School, Lytham 
| TryBooking United Kingdom 
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